
EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
SCORES

Class. Nom / Prénom Série AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 AUVRET Christophe Club France 17 24 24 22 20 22 21 21 18 19 171 189

2 BARDOU Charles Club France 20 20 19 22 22 21 23 20 18 18.56 167 185

3 DE TOMASI Enrico Scratch 22 19 19 20 21 23 20 18 19 18 162 181

4 BOLDRINI Filipo Scratch 20 22 18 23 19 21 20 20 17 18.11 163 180

5 DELAPLACE Alexandre Scratch 23 23 18 21 21 21 21 16 16 18.22 164 180

6 DELMAS Matthieu Club France 18 20 21 19 19 21 23 19 20 160 160

7 MARTEAU Pascal Vétéran 19 24 18 21 22 15 23 18 20 160 160

8 BEDET Cédric TIREUR 23 18 20 20 18 16 21 21 19.63 157 157

9 DI VITTORIO Vincent Club France 20 16 20 19 20 21 21 20 19.63 157 157

10 GASPARINI Davide Etranger 21 17 21 21 19 18 22 18 19.63 157 157

11 EVENO Matthieu Série 1 20 20 21 19 19 17 20 19 19.38 155 155

12 MORIN Maxime Club France 21 20 21 19 18 18 22 16 19.38 155 155

13 MORI Giacomo Etranger 21 18 19 21 18 17 21 19 19.25 154 154

14 BLASSEL CHRISTIAN S.VET / MASTER 21 19 19 20 15 20 23 17 19.25 154 154

15 TAMAS JERI Etranger 18 21 21 19 20 18 21 16 19.25 154 154

16 FAVA Laurent Série 1 20 20 19 19 20 20 22 14 19.25 154 154

17 AMESLEK Ibrahim Club France 19 15 23 19 18 20 19 20 19.13 153 153

18 VERGEZ JEAN FRANCOIS Club France 18 20 20 17 21 18 20 19 19.13 153 153

19 HAVART Bastien TIREUR 23 20 18 21 14 18 21 18 19.13 153 153

20 GENDREAU Alain Club France 17 21 19 22 20 19 17 18 19.13 153 153

21 AVELLINO Arnaud Club France 18 22 18 19 17 17 22 18 18.88 151 151

22 BEAUME Christophe Série 1 22 20 19 19 18 19 18 16 18.88 151 151

23 LEBOEUF Johan Série 1 20 17 23 18 16 17 20 19 18.75 150 150

24 LERIQUE Romain Série 1 23 19 19 18 18 15 20 18 18.75 150 150

25 PERRAULT Richard Club France 14 19 17 22 20 21 19 18 18.75 150 150

26 DE SIEBENTHAL Gilles Etranger 20 18 16 18 21 19 17 20 18.63 149 149
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27 JOSKOW Gregory Série 1 18 17 18 20 17 22 19 18 18.63 149 149

28 BARDOU David Club France 21 17 19 20 19 16 19 18 18.63 149 149

29 BORDONI Francesco Etranger 16 18 16 20 22 22 19 16 18.63 149 149

30 MERCURI MATTEO Etranger 20 19 20 19 20 17 19 15 18.63 149 149

31 CLOITRE Jean-Philippe Club France 21 17 18 19 16 21 18 18 18.5 148 148

32 POINSOT Gael Club France 18 17 19 21 21 16 18 18 18.5 148 148

33 BOURGOGNE Jordy Série 1 21 17 17 21 20 17 20 15 18.5 148 148

34 GIRARD Alain Série 1 17 20 17 21 20 16 19 17 18.38 147 147

35 ANDRADE David Série 1 19 16 19 21 20 16 17 18 18.25 146 146

36 RIDON Thierry Série 1 20 13 22 20 19 16 21 15 18.25 146 146

37 VERNET Valentin Série 1 17 18 20 21 20 19 18 13 18.25 146 146

38 CALO Giuseppe Etranger 14 16 14 22 17 20 21 20 18 144 144

39 NOULET julien Club France 20 19 18 17 17 19 15 19 18 144 144

40 GRAS Dominique Série 1 18 17 20 15 21 17 19 17 18 144 144

41 ROULIN Joyce Série 1 19 14 21 22 17 18 16 17 18 144 144

42 MARECAUX Pascal Vétéran 20 18 17 22 15 18 18 16 18 144 144

43 CAMPINS Laurent Club France 20 17 20 21 16 16 18 16 18 144 144

44 HAVART Bruno TIREUR 19 15 15 17 18 18 20 21 17.88 143 143

45 LALLEMENT Frederic Série 1 18 19 21 17 20 14 18 16 17.88 143 143

46 LEGOIS bruno Vétéran 18 21 16 23 14 18 17 16 17.88 143 143

47 TRANCHANT Benjamin TIREUR 20 13 16 22 19 18 21 14 17.88 143 143

48 PREAUT Jean-Philippe Série 1 19 15 19 21 14 19 20 15 17.75 142 142

49 DUCLOS Philippe Vétéran 17 19 18 19 19 16 19 15 17.75 142 142

50 LELODET Adrien Cadet / junior 21 18 18 18 21 16 15 15 17.75 142 142

51 DIOLE Alexandre Série 2 20 17 16 18 18 17 17 18 17.63 141 141

52 JOUVEL Jerome Série 1 19 18 17 18 17 17 17 18 17.63 141 141

53 CACHAT Guillaume Club France 18 19 19 18 13 21 16 17 17.63 141 141

54 LEGOIS thomas Série 1 20 18 21 17 18 18 14 15 17.63 141 141

55 BAZIN Thierry Club France 16 18 21 18 15 16 23 14 17.63 141 141

56 ALARCON Jean-Pierre Vétéran 21 16 14 17 16 17 21 18 17.5 140 140
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57 BARTHOLUS MAXIME Série 2 20 17 17 20 15 12 21 18 17.5 140 140

58 GENDRE Adrien Série 1 16 14 17 19 24 15 19 16 17.5 140 140

59 DE FREITAS Eduardo Etranger 21 21 17 16 16 16 17 16 17.5 140 140

60 BARON Jean Pierre Vétéran 18 14 15 22 18 17 23 13 17.5 140 140

61 ARSIVAUD Gregory Série 1 22 16 15 16 19 19 21 12 17.5 140 140

62 FOCHESATO Lucio Etranger 21 15 19 17 15 16 17 19 17.38 139 139

63 BUISSON Dylan Série 3 20 15 16 16 16 17 21 18 17.38 139 139

64 MERCIER Emeric Série 1 22 14 20 18 15 16 18 16 17.38 139 139

65 GAUTHERIN Yannick Série 3 19 19 19 16 18 17 15 16 17.38 139 139

66 PILLAS Patrick Série 1 22 17 18 16 21 15 16 14 17.38 139 139

67 MEUNIER JEAN-PIERRE Série 2 19 15 17 13 15 22 18 19 17.25 138 138

68 QUESNEL Philippe Vétéran 17 16 20 18 17 15 18 17 17.25 138 138

69 MAGNAN SEBASTIEN Série 1 15 21 14 18 13 22 19 16 17.25 138 138

70 MOTUT David Série 1 17 16 17 18 19 16 19 16 17.25 138 138

71 CAMUS Vincent Série 2 16 15 21 19 14 20 17 16 17.25 138 138

72 DIVARET Marine Série 4 /Dame 18 13 18 16 20 20 18 15 17.25 138 138

73 CAPLIER Emmanuel Série 2 18 17 18 20 18 16 16 15 17.25 138 138

74 FRANCO CEDRIC Série 1 22 11 19 18 16 18 20 14 17.25 138 138

75 AURELIO Olivier Série 2 19 21 20 19 14 14 17 14 17.25 138 138

76 CERUTTI Gilles Vétéran 20 18 18 15 17 14 23 13 17.25 138 138

77 RELIN Anthony Série 2 21 16 17 17 11 17 20 18 17.13 137 137

78 PEJU MICKAEL Série 1 20 16 14 16 18 20 15 18 17.13 137 137

79 VAZQUEZ Ludovic Club France 17 13 17 15 15 23 20 17 17.13 137 137

80 TRYHOEN Ludovic Club France 19 12 19 16 16 21 19 15 17.13 137 137

81 CHALIN Thierry Vétéran 18 20 14 15 18 19 18 15 17.13 137 137

82 FERRER MATEO Antonio Etranger 20 17 15 17 17 18 20 13 17.13 137 137

83 HENTGEN Romain Série 1 19 22 14 14 16 15 18 18 17 136 136

84 ROCHEFORT Patrick Série 1 15 18 17 17 17 19 15 18 17 136 136

85 DEMARTY Maxime Série 1 18 16 19 18 17 15 16 17 17 136 136

86 DIAZ CARRASCO Fernando Etranger 19 17 16 19 16 14 19 16 17 136 136
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87 LUGLI Enrico Etranger 20 18 18 19 14 16 15 16 17 136 136

88 MAZUR Christophe Série 1 20 15 19 17 17 15 18 15 17 136 136

89 CLOITRE luc Cadet / junior 20 18 13 20 15 18 17 15 17 136 136

90 GOUILLART Matthieu Série 3 19 17 19 15 16 19 16 15 17 136 136

91 MARIE Emmanuel Série 2 20 19 17 14 15 18 19 14 17 136 136

92 BLEAUDY Benoit Série 3 19 19 16 17 17 15 19 14 17 136 136

93 LESPIELLE Patrick Vétéran 20 20 14 19 13 15 17 17 16.88 135 135

94 JABBOUR Antoine TIREUR 17 19 17 18 14 16 19 15 16.88 135 135

95 BUISSON Pierrick Série 1 18 16 19 17 13 15 18 18 16.75 134 134

96 LEBAUDY Marc Vétéran 17 20 16 17 18 13 15 18 16.75 134 134

97 COTARD Massimo Cadet / junior 17 17 17 19 10 17 21 16 16.75 134 134

98 IGUINEZ Clément Série 2 17 16 16 19 15 15 20 16 16.75 134 134

99 MOREIRA Fernand Vétéran 20 14 18 17 15 17 18 15 16.75 134 134

100 GUINAT Jeremy Série 1 17 17 18 19 19 13 16 15 16.75 134 134

101 THIBAUT Joël Vétéran 18 17 19 15 17 15 19 14 16.75 134 134

102 ROMAN ANGEL José Miguel Etranger 17 11 15 17 15 21 19 18 16.63 133 133

103 KADLOK Nandor Etranger 18 13 14 19 20 15 16 18 16.63 133 133

104 GIMENO BRUNO Vétéran 13 18 21 16 19 16 12 18 16.63 133 133

105 BROUSSIER Pauline Série 4 /Dame 16 17 17 19 14 14 20 16 16.63 133 133

106 SEBBANE Benjamin Série 3 17 17 18 14 16 17 18 16 16.63 133 133

107 GRIVIAUD Jean-Charles Série 1 19 17 14 18 16 17 17 15 16.63 133 133

108 HOVAGUIMIAN René Vétéran 17 16 17 18 18 15 17 15 16.63 133 133

109 FECHE Boris Club France 17 16 20 19 17 13 16 15 16.63 133 133

110 BLASSEL ROMAIN Série 2 22 13 13 17 18 17 21 12 16.63 133 133

111 AUBERT Sylvain Série 1 21 20 16 18 15 12 19 12 16.63 133 133

112 PLASSARD Denis Vétéran 21 16 17 16 15 12 17 18 16.5 132 132

113 COELHO Jordan Série 1 19 18 18 12 17 14 16 18 16.5 132 132

114 FOUGERON ROMAIN Série 1 20 14 20 16 12 14 20 16 16.5 132 132

115 MARIETTE Corentin Série 3 14 16 16 18 19 18 16 15 16.5 132 132

116 BRILLAULT Thierry Vétéran 18 13 19 20 17 15 16 14 16.5 132 132
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117 CARON Arthur Cadet / junior 18 14 17 18 19 14 19 13 16.5 132 132

118 LOYEN Jean-Francois S.VET / MASTER 14 20 20 18 14 14 19 13 16.5 132 132

119 BESSIN Lyonel S.VET / MASTER 21 18 17 20 13 11 20 12 16.5 132 132

120 BELLANGER Guillaume Série 4 /Dame 15 14 13 20 17 15 19 18 16.38 131 131

121 DUFRESNES Anthony Série 1 17 16 15 15 17 15 18 18 16.38 131 131

122 DAUBISSE gilles Série 2 16 17 18 16 17 12 17 18 16.38 131 131

123 HOMOKI Lajos Etranger 21 13 13 18 14 17 18 17 16.38 131 131

124 PIC Guillaume Série 3 20 17 15 15 15 18 15 16 16.38 131 131

125 PLANTE MATHIEU Série 2 15 17 19 18 18 17 12 15 16.38 131 131

126 CAZAUBIEL Laurent Club France 18 14 21 15 18 16 16 13 16.38 131 131

127 DELIT Yvan Vétéran 19 15 17 15 17 20 15 13 16.38 131 131

128 DULARY Aline Série 4 /Dame 17 17 17 20 19 16 14 11 16.38 131 131

129 FREITAS Paulo Etranger 14 15 17 17 18 16 16 17 16.25 130 130

130 COME FLORENT Série 2 21 11 15 17 16 14 20 16 16.25 130 130

131 CARON Arnaud Série 3 14 17 14 17 22 14 16 16 16.25 130 130

132 MENOU Patrice Série 1 16 15 15 16 18 20 16 14 16.25 130 130

133 TOULOUZE THIBAULT Série 4 /Dame 16 18 17 18 17 16 14 14 16.25 130 130

134 FOULQUIER Pierre Série 1 18 18 20 16 15 17 15 11 16.25 130 130

135 CHEVREUIL Jack Vétéran 14 15 15 16 15 18 17 19 16.13 129 129

136 BIDAULT Quentin Série 3 18 13 14 14 18 15 19 18 16.13 129 129

137 RAMBAUD STEPHAN Série 2 15 18 14 19 16 10 19 18 16.13 129 129

138 FRIGO Sebastien Série 2 18 15 14 16 16 17 15 18 16.13 129 129

139 MOUSSION Joël Vétéran 17 16 19 15 13 18 15 16 16.13 129 129

140 DALLOIS Jean-Michel Série 1 19 16 14 15 17 18 15 15 16.13 129 129

141 PINARD SEBASTIEN Série 1 17 18 17 17 18 15 12 15 16.13 129 129

142 GOUEFFON Jean Luc TIREUR 16 14 16 19 14 16 21 13 16.13 129 129

143 VIEIRA Graciano Série 3 18 15 15 20 15 16 17 13 16.13 129 129

144 TRANCHANT Nicolas Série 3 17 16 19 19 12 18 16 12 16.13 129 129

145 DULARY Alain S.VET / MASTER 14 19 19 19 17 11 20 10 16.13 129 129

146 LANNIER Fabien Série 1 16 18 15 14 17 17 15 16 16 128 128
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147 AVRIL Alain Vétéran 16 18 19 16 17 9 18 15 16 128 128

148 BELO ANGELO MARTINS Série 3 16 16 18 14 17 15 17 15 16 128 128

149 PEROYS Serge S.VET / MASTER 16 16 15 18 13 20 15 15 16 128 128

150 MARCHERON Alain S.VET / MASTER 20 16 16 15 16 15 15 15 16 128 128

151 CHARLES Philippe Vétéran 16 17 17 18 17 15 14 14 16 128 128

152 TIBOR KISS Etranger 14 13 18 16 20 15 19 13 16 128 128

153 VAN DE MERBEL NICO Etranger 18 15 16 19 14 15 20 11 16 128 128

154 DE MARCO Matthieu Série 1 16 19 17 17 17 18 15 9 16 128 128

155 DOUBLET Ludovic Série 1 16 15 18 13 17 14 16 18 15.88 127 127

156 FIASCHI Mario Vétéran 17 19 15 17 13 13 16 17 15.88 127 127

157 FRESSIN Jean-François Série 3 20 13 14 20 16 15 14 15 15.88 127 127

158 STEEL Robbie Vétéran 18 17 12 17 16 17 16 14 15.88 127 127

159 AUCLAIR Guillaume TIREUR 19 14 17 18 15 15 15 14 15.88 127 127

160 CHAUVIN PATRICK Vétéran 18 20 15 11 18 15 17 13 15.88 127 127

161 PETERSEN MIKKEL Cadet / junior 21 14 14 21 15 12 18 12 15.88 127 127

162 MACHU Gerard S.VET / MASTER 17 16 17 15 14 14 14 19 15.75 126 126

163 GRANGET Christophe Série 3 18 16 15 13 15 15 16 18 15.75 126 126

164 BREDELLE David Série 2 13 15 16 16 15 17 18 16 15.75 126 126

165 FAUREAU Samuel Série 2 17 13 14 18 14 14 21 15 15.75 126 126

166 HAMEL PATRICE Série 1 14 13 18 17 18 15 16 15 15.75 126 126

167 LALLEMENT Denis Vétéran 16 16 19 16 18 11 15 15 15.75 126 126

168 MANJOT Michel S.VET / MASTER 14 14 17 14 16 19 19 13 15.75 126 126

169 CONDETTE Samuel Série 1 18 14 18 15 17 13 18 13 15.75 126 126

170 MASSET Thierry Série 3 16 15 16 17 15 19 17 11 15.75 126 126

171 FESSARD Max Série 2 18 9 16 16 16 16 17 17 15.63 125 125

172 BEAUFILS patrick Vétéran 15 13 14 19 16 12 20 16 15.63 125 125

173 MASSEBOEUF PIERRE Série 1 15 15 16 16 18 13 18 14 15.63 125 125

174 CELLIER Thierry Vétéran 18 16 13 15 13 19 17 14 15.63 125 125

175 IVRES Emmanuel Série 1 15 16 16 15 17 16 18 12 15.63 125 125

176 MONTAGNE Christian Vétéran 20 12 17 19 14 16 16 11 15.63 125 125



Class. Nom / Prénom Série AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

177 DUPIN Philippe Vétéran 14 16 14 17 14 15 17 17 15.5 124 124

178 CARROLA Ludovic Série 2 17 13 15 17 16 12 18 16 15.5 124 124

179 CALMEL Philippe Série 1 10 16 17 21 18 12 17 13 15.5 124 124

180 DUBERNARD Alain Série 1 18 16 15 16 14 14 19 12 15.5 124 124

181 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud TIREUR 16 15 14 19 18 12 18 12 15.5 124 124

182 CHASSIN JEROME Série 1 17 14 18 13 16 17 18 11 15.5 124 124

183 LECONTE Jordan Série 4 /Dame 19 15 18 16 13 11 14 17 15.38 123 123

184 BREAN Yann Série 1 18 13 13 14 18 14 19 14 15.38 123 123

185 BOGEY Joel Vétéran 16 11 15 18 18 13 19 13 15.38 123 123

186 BAYLET Richard Série 1 17 15 18 16 17 13 15 12 15.38 123 123

187 LALANDE Jeremy Série 3 19 13 16 16 18 16 13 12 15.38 123 123

188 AUGE jean- michel Série 1 15 15 16 16 20 14 8 18 15.25 122 122

189 BAZIN Mattys Cadet / junior 18 15 15 19 16 11 12 16 15.25 122 122

190 PILLOTON Matthieu Série 2 16 17 13 19 12 15 16 14 15.25 122 122

191 VALENTE Adrien Série 2 15 16 14 15 18 14 17 13 15.25 122 122

192 OZIARD Gerard S.VET / MASTER 13 16 14 15 18 12 16 17 15.13 121 121

193 VANDELLE Christophe Série 1 17 13 14 16 12 14 20 15 15.13 121 121

194 VERRIERE Baptiste Série 1 16 10 16 15 17 18 15 14 15.13 121 121

195 MARTINELLI DAVIDE Etranger 18 12 10 17 13 19 19 13 15.13 121 121

196 THUIZAT TONY Série 3 20 7 14 16 17 18 17 12 15.13 121 121

197 LAFON Olivier Série 1 14 16 16 17 19 10 17 12 15.13 121 121

198 FARGIER Eric Vétéran 18 15 17 14 15 15 15 12 15.13 121 121

199 MALLET Jean-Baptiste S.VET / MASTER 14 16 14 17 13 19 17 11 15.13 121 121

200 PUISSANT Antoine Série 4 /Dame 17 14 16 15 13 15 21 10 15.13 121 121

201 LE GUILLOU Hervé Vétéran 17 16 16 15 19 12 16 10 15.13 121 121

202 DUBOZ Jerome Série 2 17 15 14 15 14 13 18 14 15 120 120

203 COME BENOIT Série 2 15 16 15 18 12 14 16 14 15 120 120

204 LE MOAN Loic Série 3 18 15 16 18 13 11 15 14 15 120 120

205 BARILLEAU Philippe Série 1 16 16 18 17 15 11 15 12 15 120 120

206 VERHILLE Louis Cadet / junior 19 14 12 16 14 14 20 11 15 120 120
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207 LOPEZ Marc Série 1 16 14 15 19 16 14 15 11 15 120 120

208 DEMIR Andreas Etranger 16 16 15 19 21 15 11 7 15 120 120

209 SALESSE Yannick Série 1 14 12 16 17 14 15 16 15 14.88 119 119

210 MACHADO jean-louis TIREUR 15 18 16 16 9 15 16 14 14.88 119 119

211 DUNOGIER HERVE Série 1 17 16 19 14 13 11 15 14 14.88 119 119

212 DURAND dominique Vétéran 17 17 18 15 13 11 14 14 14.88 119 119

213 ANOTO Didier Série 1 18 13 15 15 17 11 17 13 14.88 119 119

214 GRAVOT Alain S.VET / MASTER 15 15 12 19 17 11 18 12 14.88 119 119

215 DESNOS dylan Série 2 17 14 17 15 15 14 16 11 14.88 119 119

216 MERCIER Nicolas Série 3 16 17 12 17 17 14 15 11 14.88 119 119

217 PORCHE KEVIN Série 2 12 19 15 14 15 15 19 10 14.88 119 119

218 MORARU Marius Série 2 18 20 15 11 16 12 18 9 14.88 119 119

219 LEBRUN Philippe Série 1 15 11 12 17 16 16 17 14 14.75 118 118

220 FAYED Jimmy Série 4 /Dame 12 14 20 13 17 13 16 13 14.75 118 118

221 SAIDANA Brahim Série 3 15 12 15 17 15 18 13 13 14.75 118 118

222 ACHAIBOU Hakim Vétéran 19 14 14 17 14 13 16 11 14.75 118 118

223 DEHEC Alexandre Série 1 19 20 12 14 17 12 16 8 14.75 118 118

224 GODIN David Série 2 13 13 15 12 14 18 17 15 14.63 117 117

225 VOLPE SALVATORE Vétéran 15 17 15 11 17 13 15 14 14.63 117 117

226 MACHADO Nuno Série 3 15 14 17 16 13 14 15 13 14.63 117 117

227 CLOITRE Christel Série 4 /Dame 14 15 17 14 10 16 19 12 14.63 117 117

228 VADDER Christian Etranger 19 16 18 14 15 13 11 11 14.63 117 117

229 CHATEAUNEUF HERVE Vétéran 21 12 14 16 14 11 21 8 14.63 117 117

230 BOUVET Jean-Luc Vétéran 15 11 16 15 14 17 14 14 14.5 116 116

231 HERBELLOT sebastien Série 3 16 14 9 14 18 15 17 13 14.5 116 116

232 GOESSEL CHRISTOPHE Série 1 15 16 18 14 13 13 15 12 14.5 116 116

233 GENARD Sébastien Série 1 12 12 16 17 17 17 13 12 14.5 116 116

234 COIRIER SAMUEL Série 3 17 13 14 14 15 19 14 10 14.5 116 116

235 VOGLINO Yves Vétéran 14 10 15 19 13 13 17 14 14.38 115 115

236 RODRIGUES Denis Vétéran 20 13 13 16 9 14 17 13 14.38 115 115
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237 FRANCOLON Henri Vétéran 13 15 18 15 15 13 14 12 14.38 115 115

238 MARTIN lucas Série 3 12 18 12 11 18 15 18 11 14.38 115 115

239 GERVAIS Gabriel Série 3 15 12 18 14 14 14 18 10 14.38 115 115

240 MALLET Eric S.VET / MASTER 16 15 15 15 15 12 17 10 14.38 115 115

241 CHEVALIER Cédric Série 3 13 17 13 11 11 14 19 16 14.25 114 114

242 DELBOS Philippe Vétéran 12 15 12 14 16 14 17 14 14.25 114 114

243 PARMENTIER Hervé Vétéran 16 13 16 12 15 12 17 13 14.25 114 114

244 DOUARD Johann Cadet / junior 16 17 17 16 12 11 12 13 14.25 114 114

245 MONOT Fabrice Série 2 16 15 14 10 17 10 20 12 14.25 114 114

246 BLANC patrick Vétéran 16 14 13 17 18 13 11 12 14.25 114 114

247 SELON Antoine Série 3 18 14 8 13 19 9 22 11 14.25 114 114

248 GARCIA Serge S.VET / MASTER 17 16 9 16 17 16 13 10 14.25 114 114

249 SOUILLARD Carl Série 1 18 15 10 18 16 15 12 10 14.25 114 114

250 PARCINEAU Flavien Série 4 /Dame 15 15 16 16 11 8 16 16 14.13 113 113

251 CHEVALIER Laurent Série 3 15 8 11 14 20 13 17 15 14.13 113 113

252 SELLAN Gino Vétéran 16 14 15 19 9 11 17 12 14.13 113 113

253 DEVAINE Martial Série 1 17 14 11 15 14 14 18 10 14.13 113 113

254 MOLLA Henri S.VET / MASTER 17 15 10 13 13 12 18 14 14 112 112

255 MAGDALENO JOSE Vétéran 14 15 14 14 14 12 16 13 14 112 112

256 PETITTA Antoine S.VET / MASTER 15 13 14 13 17 15 12 13 14 112 112

257 GOUJON Christophe Série 2 15 14 14 18 16 16 8 11 14 112 112

258 ESPIAU FREDERIC Série 2 14 11 16 13 15 15 18 10 14 112 112

259 COELHO Anthony Série 3 14 16 10 17 15 12 18 10 14 112 112

260 CUVILLIER CORANTIN Série 3 15 11 20 15 14 12 15 10 14 112 112

261 MONTMOULINEIX Fabrice Série 1 14 13 14 17 19 11 15 9 14 112 112

262 GAUTRET BASTIEN Série 2 12 13 11 23 12 18 14 9 14 112 112

263 CALCINARI Andrea Etranger 16 11 14 15 16 11 13 15 13.88 111 111

264 CORDEBOEUF Eric Vétéran 14 12 13 13 15 14 16 14 13.88 111 111

265 DUBOULOZ Philippe Vétéran 16 18 12 13 11 11 16 14 13.88 111 111

266 GOUSSARD Adeline Série 4 /Dame 17 14 11 16 16 7 16 14 13.88 111 111
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267 BENET Paul Série 1 14 13 18 14 15 13 13 11 13.88 111 111

268 MARIN William Série 2 13 13 12 18 13 13 19 10 13.88 111 111

269 PALISSE frederic Série 2 14 9 20 16 17 11 15 9 13.88 111 111

270 ROUSSEAU CHRISTOPHE Série 3 14 12 17 15 16 15 14 8 13.88 111 111

271 LECA Bernard Vétéran 14 13 11 15 14 13 14 16 13.75 110 110

272 ROUADHI Neji Série 3 16 13 16 12 13 8 17 15 13.75 110 110

273 MONTAGNE Laurent Série 1 19 9 19 8 14 10 17 14 13.75 110 110

274 DUBOIS Mathieu Série 2 14 11 15 17 14 10 16 13 13.75 110 110

275 LENORMAND Raphael Vétéran 15 13 12 19 14 11 13 13 13.75 110 110

276 THUGAZ Olivier Série 3 13 14 22 16 15 12 8 10 13.75 110 110

277 EL ALAM DANY TIREUR 15 14 11 15 11 19 17 8 13.75 110 110

278 DESPORTES Christian Vétéran 17 13 15 12 13 8 13 18 13.63 109 109

279 RECURT JEAN MICHEL Vétéran 14 15 10 18 13 13 13 13 13.63 109 109

280 LESUEUR Bruno Vétéran 14 11 16 13 16 12 16 11 13.63 109 109

281 VERHILLE Arnaud Série 1 15 14 13 15 14 13 14 11 13.63 109 109

282 GRAVOUILLE Michel Vétéran 15 11 15 16 17 11 13 11 13.63 109 109

283 ROTH Christiane Série 4 /Dame 14 14 15 15 16 14 10 11 13.63 109 109

284 RENUCCI Jean-Christophe Vétéran 14 10 15 17 17 13 15 8 13.63 109 109

285 MILAN Jean-Pierre S.VET / MASTER 16 13 14 15 14 9 15 12 13.5 108 108

286 MUTELET Anne Série 4 /Dame 16 14 11 12 15 15 16 9 13.5 108 108

287 BIEUZANT ALAIN Vétéran 20 11 15 13 12 13 15 9 13.5 108 108

288 BLANCHARD Sébastien Série 3 11 10 13 16 13 17 14 13 13.38 107 107

289 FILLON Philippe Vétéran 15 13 11 16 13 13 13 13 13.38 107 107

290 ARNAUD PIERRE Vétéran 17 14 11 18 12 9 16 10 13.38 107 107

291 MARTORANA Guiseppe Série 3 18 13 15 14 13 10 15 9 13.38 107 107

292 CALABRESSE Giuseppe Vétéran 13 18 16 15 12 10 15 8 13.38 107 107

293 GOUSSIN Guy Vétéran 15 14 15 14 15 12 14 8 13.38 107 107

294 GUEMAS olivier Série 3 13 13 12 15 13 11 15 14 13.25 106 106

295 barbe denis Vétéran 12 15 16 11 13 11 15 13 13.25 106 106

296 BESNIER THIERRY Série 1 19 13 13 12 10 12 16 11 13.25 106 106
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297 FRADIN Stephane Série 3 12 12 17 14 15 9 16 11 13.25 106 106

298 HENNEQUIN Alain Vétéran 15 10 16 13 14 13 15 10 13.25 106 106

299 PEROTTINO laurent Série 2 17 11 13 15 14 12 14 10 13.25 106 106

300 BRETON Didier Vétéran 14 13 15 17 11 15 11 10 13.25 106 106

301 DAMIENS Philippe Série 3 12 11 14 16 15 18 11 9 13.25 106 106

302 COLLIN ARNAUD Série 3 12 13 9 16 15 8 17 15 13.13 105 105

303 BACQUEY Bernard Série 2 15 12 10 14 16 10 14 14 13.13 105 105

304 DUQUE Gilles Vétéran 14 14 11 16 14 10 14 12 13.13 105 105

305 VANBERGUE Stephane TIREUR 17 13 12 16 13 8 15 11 13.13 105 105

306 DELABARRE ALAIN S.VET / MASTER 16 12 14 12 15 12 13 11 13.13 105 105

307 BERGER Pierre Série 3 13 10 16 17 15 15 8 11 13.13 105 105

308 SOUCHET ambroise Série 3 13 14 13 15 12 13 16 9 13.13 105 105

309 SPARTA Frederic Série 3 16 8 13 10 15 11 15 16 13 104 104

310 LAURENT Olivier Vétéran 15 15 11 14 11 12 12 14 13 104 104

311 SAUTRE Delphine Série 4 /Dame 13 11 13 14 13 11 16 13 13 104 104

312 BROUTIN eric Série 3 17 11 11 10 14 13 16 12 13 104 104

313 SARDOU Jean Luc Série 1 17 8 17 15 8 14 15 10 13 104 104

314 Larré Larrouy André S.VET / MASTER 16 20 18 15 11 11 10 3 13 104 104

315 CHEVALIER FRANCOIS Série 1 17 14 13 13 14 10 10 12 12.88 103 103

316 BLOT Jane Série 4 /Dame 12 15 12 14 10 14 16 10 12.88 103 103

317 PIANI Thomas Série 1 15 14 13 14 12 11 15 9 12.88 103 103

318 DEMONS Thierry Vétéran 13 13 12 12 17 10 14 11 12.75 102 102

319 GODIN JULIEN Série 3 20 13 10 15 14 8 11 11 12.75 102 102

320 QUESNAY Frederic S.VET / MASTER 17 10 10 13 9 13 20 10 12.75 102 102

321 RUSKE Shari Série 4 /Dame 16 12 11 15 13 13 12 10 12.75 102 102

322 SCHAUGG Richard S.VET / MASTER 14 16 13 11 16 10 14 8 12.75 102 102

323 SEJAAN Jamal TIREUR 12 14 15 15 14 7 11 13 12.63 101 101

324 MOLNAR Diana Série 4 /Dame 14 12 14 15 15 8 12 11 12.63 101 101

325 TRANCHANT Viktoria Série 4 /Dame 12 18 15 15 8 12 10 11 12.63 101 101

326 PASSAVANT Alain Vétéran 8 13 13 15 11 16 15 10 12.63 101 101



Class. Nom / Prénom Série AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

327 FARCY Marc Vétéran 17 12 14 10 14 8 11 14 12.5 100 100

328 FERET Serge Vétéran 13 11 10 11 13 17 14 11 12.5 100 100

329 DARDENNE STEPHANNE Série 3 14 13 15 12 9 14 12 11 12.5 100 100

330 MAILLOT JOEL Vétéran 12 9 15 13 17 11 13 10 12.5 100 100

331 DUBERNARD Beatrice Série 4 /Dame 15 11 12 9 14 12 18 9 12.5 100 100

332 SPITZ Jean Michel Série 3 17 12 12 17 12 8 14 8 12.5 100 100

333 CHIAPPE Philippe Vétéran 14 10 11 15 13 12 09 15 12.38 99 99

334 THIEL Jean-Marie S.VET / MASTER 16 14 13 10 11 9 13 13 12.38 99 99

335 SESTINI Simona Série 4 /Dame 15 16 13 10 10 12 12 11 12.38 99 99

336 HERBELIN Rodolphe Série 4 /Dame 15 14 11 11 12 14 11 11 12.38 99 99

337 GHEZAL Ismael Série 3 12 8 22 13 14 8 14 8 12.38 99 99

338 LAURAIRE Yves Vétéran 14 13 6 10 13 15 15 12 12.25 98 98

339 BRUHIN Henri Vétéran 15 11 12 15 12 7 10 15 12.13 97 97

340 CASOLARI Sébastien Série 4 /Dame 16 12 10 11 13 10 13 12 12.13 97 97

341 CONSTANTIN Thierry Vétéran 11 14 13 13 13 10 14 9 12.13 97 97

342 LINDEGGER PHILIPPE Vétéran 16 6 14 10 11 8 18 13 12 96 96

343 MARIETTE MANUEL Série 3 9 10 12 12 12 15 13 13 12 96 96

344 LORET Arnaud Série 3 10 12 17 12 14 7 13 11 12 96 96

345 CARLIER Alexandre Série 4 /Dame 17 17 7 15 8 12 10 10 12 96 96

346 NOWAK Richard Vétéran 13 16 10 15 12 10 12 8 12 96 96

347 WILKINS joseph S.VET / MASTER 10 14 9 15 14 10 11 12 11.88 95 95

348 MORAIS GOMES Manuel Rodrigo Série 2 14 13 12 10 7 10 18 11 11.88 95 95

349 OUVRARD PASCAL Série 2 14 14 7 13 13 9 13 11 11.75 94 94

350 MEHRING Eric Vétéran 13 5 18 12 13 12 16 5 11.75 94 94

351 BECHERINI STEFANO Etranger 12 12 12 11 10 15 12 9 11.63 93 93

352 SERENNE JEROME Série 3 14 9 14 12 12 9 11 11 11.5 92 92

353 LESIEUR Philippe S.VET / MASTER 12 13 10 14 13 10 12 8 11.5 92 92

354 FARGIER Florence Série 4 /Dame 13 13 13 13 12 8 12 8 11.5 92 92

355 GARDIE CHRISTOPHE Vétéran 15 12 10 12 4 9 15 14 11.38 91 91

356 AUGE MICHEL S.VET / MASTER 14 12 9 13 11 10 16 6 11.38 91 91



Class. Nom / Prénom Série AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

357 LETELLIER Pascal Série 3 14 7 9 12 13 13 12 10 11.25 90 90

358 MEDEIROS JOSé Etranger 14 12 9 12 11 7 17 8 11.25 90 90

359 RESPELIERS CAMILLE Série 3 14 7 14 15 10 8 14 8 11.25 90 90

360 LORY Edouard Série 4 /Dame 15 13 11 12 10 8 13 8 11.25 90 90

361 LEMETAYER FELIX Série 3 15 9 11 12 15 7 13 8 11.25 90 90

362 SAUSSAYE arnaud Série 2 14 12 11 8 14 11 12 8 11.25 90 90

363 BONNEAU FREDERIC Série 3 14 12 11 13 11 14 9 6 11.25 90 90

364 PETIT Jean-Christophe Vétéran 13 10 10 13 7 9 16 11 11.13 89 89

365 LAURENT Claudine Série 4 /Dame 14 11 7 14 10 9 13 9 10.88 87 87

366 THIAM Amedine Série 4 /Dame 12 12 8 15 12 10 11 7 10.88 87 87

367 GILI FRANCOIS Série 3 11 13 11 7 11 4 17 12 10.75 86 86

368 BARTHELEMY florian Série 3 11 12 11 13 6 15 11 7 10.75 86 86

369 BLONDIN Olivier Vétéran 10 10 11 12 5 8 16 13 10.63 85 85

370 DESCHAMPS Edouard Vétéran 13 16 7 10 13 4 13 9 10.63 85 85

371 ROUSSEAU JOCELIN Cadet / junior 10 10 13 10 13 12 12 5 10.63 85 85

372 RIO CHRISTIAN S.VET / MASTER 10 11 13 10 12 6 14 8 10.5 84 84

373 GIRAUD JEREMY Série 3 4 10 12 11 11 17 13 6 10.5 84 84

374 MERCIER Pierre S.VET / MASTER 11 10 7 10 10 10 12 13 10.38 83 83

375 TESTAS Rodolfe Série 3 11 9 7 16 10 8 15 7 10.38 83 83

376 ESPINCHO Pedro Série 3 10 8 12 12 8 10 10 11 10.13 81 81

377 LAFON sandrine Série 4 /Dame 9 10 12 7 12 14 8 9 10.13 81 81

378 WILLENS LUC Vétéran 10 12 9 10 11 6 15 8 10.13 81 81

379 LEREFFAIT Alexandre Série 3 14 10 12 10 7 10 11 7 10.13 81 81

380 PIANI JEAN CHARLES Vétéran 11 13 11 11 7 8 9 9 9.88 79 79

381 AREF Mehdi Série 3 9 8 7 12 11 8 16 8 9.88 79 79

382 LEROY Claude S.VET / MASTER 12 7 12 12 6 10 12 7 9.75 78 78

383 VIDIL Edouard Vétéran 14 12 9 13 0 8 14 7 11 77 77

384 ANGHELONE Dimitri Série 4 16 13 7 10 6 4 11 9 9.5 76 76

385 FOUILLET Jean-Paul S.VET / MASTER 9 10 10 13 10 3 13 8 9.5 76 76

386 DUPONT Matthieu Série 3 11 7 10 13 6 5 14 9 9.38 75 75



Class. Nom / Prénom Série AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

387 VAUCLAIR Florent Vétéran 11 8 9 10 12 5 9 10 9.25 74 74

388 RODRIGUEZ SERGE Série 3 13 7 5 12 12 6 11 8 9.25 74 74

389 SURIN xavier Série 3 10 7 10 12 10 8 9 8 9.25 74 74

390 RAUMAIN Patrick Vétéran 12 12 7 15 7 9 5 6 9.13 73 73

391 WILLI FRANCK Série 3 11 6 10 16 14 4 7 5 9.13 73 73

392 ALBRUN Stéphane Série 3 13 5 8 8 9 5 9 14 8.88 71 71

393 TCHOULKINE MATTEO Série 4 /Dame 7 12 8 7 10 7 10 10 8.88 71 71

394 TECHE- MELLON Eric Vétéran 10 16 6 9 10 4 10 5 8.75 70 70

395 MAISONS christophe Série 2 13 10 6 4 7 4 14 9 8.38 67 67

396 BURSON JOSE Vétéran 9 4 8 5 7 9 11 8 7.63 61 61

397 ROZÉ arnaud Série 4 /Dame 11 5 9 13 7 8 6 2 7.63 61 61

398 DURY Jean-Pierre S.VET / MASTER 13 11 8 0 0 6 15 7 10 60 60

399 BELLATON Michel Vétéran 0 0 0 17 12 15 14 0 14.5 58 58

400 BOUGON Philippe Vétéran 17 12 11 13 0 0 0 0 13.25 53 53

401 MASSONNEAU Sylvain Série 3 0 0 0 14 12 13 13 0 13 52 52

402 BENARD STEPHANE Série 4 /Dame 6 7 7 7 3 10 6 2 6 48 48

403 HUISMAN Fréderic Etranger 7 4 3 9 9 0 7 4 6.14 43 43

404 FERRIERE PASCAL Série 3 0 0 11 12 7 12 0 0 10.5 42 42



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
Série 1

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 EVENO Matthieu 20 20 21 19 19 17 20 19 19.38 155 155

2 FAVA Laurent 20 20 19 19 20 20 22 14 19.25 154 154

3 BEAUME Christophe 22 20 19 19 18 19 18 16 18.88 151 151

4 LEBOEUF Johan 20 17 23 18 16 17 20 19 18.75 150 150

5 LERIQUE Romain 23 19 19 18 18 15 20 18 18.75 150 150

6 JOSKOW Gregory 18 17 18 20 17 22 19 18 18.63 149 149

7 BOURGOGNE Jordy 21 17 17 21 20 17 20 15 18.5 148 148

8 GIRARD Alain 17 20 17 21 20 16 19 17 18.38 147 147

9 ANDRADE David 19 16 19 21 20 16 17 18 18.25 146 146

10 RIDON Thierry 20 13 22 20 19 16 21 15 18.25 146 146

11 VERNET Valentin 17 18 20 21 20 19 18 13 18.25 146 146

12 GRAS Dominique 18 17 20 15 21 17 19 17 18 144 144

13 ROULIN Joyce 19 14 21 22 17 18 16 17 18 144 144

14 LALLEMENT Frederic 18 19 21 17 20 14 18 16 17.88 143 143

15 PREAUT Jean-Philippe 19 15 19 21 14 19 20 15 17.75 142 142

16 JOUVEL Jerome 19 18 17 18 17 17 17 18 17.63 141 141

17 LEGOIS thomas 20 18 21 17 18 18 14 15 17.63 141 141

18 GENDRE Adrien 16 14 17 19 24 15 19 16 17.5 140 140

19 ARSIVAUD Gregory 22 16 15 16 19 19 21 12 17.5 140 140

20 MERCIER Emeric 22 14 20 18 15 16 18 16 17.38 139 139

21 PILLAS Patrick 22 17 18 16 21 15 16 14 17.38 139 139

22 MAGNAN SEBASTIEN 15 21 14 18 13 22 19 16 17.25 138 138

23 MOTUT David 17 16 17 18 19 16 19 16 17.25 138 138

24 FRANCO CEDRIC 22 11 19 18 16 18 20 14 17.25 138 138

25 PEJU MICKAEL 20 16 14 16 18 20 15 18 17.13 137 137

26 HENTGEN Romain 19 22 14 14 16 15 18 18 17 136 136



Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

27 ROCHEFORT Patrick 15 18 17 17 17 19 15 18 17 136 136

28 DEMARTY Maxime 18 16 19 18 17 15 16 17 17 136 136

29 MAZUR Christophe 20 15 19 17 17 15 18 15 17 136 136

30 BUISSON Pierrick 18 16 19 17 13 15 18 18 16.75 134 134

31 GUINAT Jeremy 17 17 18 19 19 13 16 15 16.75 134 134

32 GRIVIAUD Jean-Charles 19 17 14 18 16 17 17 15 16.63 133 133

33 AUBERT Sylvain 21 20 16 18 15 12 19 12 16.63 133 133

34 COELHO Jordan 19 18 18 12 17 14 16 18 16.5 132 132

35 FOUGERON ROMAIN 20 14 20 16 12 14 20 16 16.5 132 132

36 DUFRESNES Anthony 17 16 15 15 17 15 18 18 16.38 131 131

37 MENOU Patrice 16 15 15 16 18 20 16 14 16.25 130 130

38 FOULQUIER Pierre 18 18 20 16 15 17 15 11 16.25 130 130

39 DALLOIS Jean-Michel 19 16 14 15 17 18 15 15 16.13 129 129

40 PINARD SEBASTIEN 17 18 17 17 18 15 12 15 16.13 129 129

41 LANNIER Fabien 16 18 15 14 17 17 15 16 16 128 128

42 DE MARCO Matthieu 16 19 17 17 17 18 15 9 16 128 128

43 DOUBLET Ludovic 16 15 18 13 17 14 16 18 15.88 127 127

44 HAMEL PATRICE 14 13 18 17 18 15 16 15 15.75 126 126

45 CONDETTE Samuel 18 14 18 15 17 13 18 13 15.75 126 126

46 MASSEBOEUF PIERRE 15 15 16 16 18 13 18 14 15.63 125 125

47 IVRES Emmanuel 15 16 16 15 17 16 18 12 15.63 125 125

48 CALMEL Philippe 10 16 17 21 18 12 17 13 15.5 124 124

49 DUBERNARD Alain 18 16 15 16 14 14 19 12 15.5 124 124

50 CHASSIN JEROME 17 14 18 13 16 17 18 11 15.5 124 124

51 BREAN Yann 18 13 13 14 18 14 19 14 15.38 123 123

52 BAYLET Richard 17 15 18 16 17 13 15 12 15.38 123 123

53 AUGE jean- michel 15 15 16 16 20 14 8 18 15.25 122 122

54 VANDELLE Christophe 17 13 14 16 12 14 20 15 15.13 121 121

55 VERRIERE Baptiste 16 10 16 15 17 18 15 14 15.13 121 121

56 LAFON Olivier 14 16 16 17 19 10 17 12 15.13 121 121



Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX
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barrage

57 BARILLEAU Philippe 16 16 18 17 15 11 15 12 15 120 120

58 LOPEZ Marc 16 14 15 19 16 14 15 11 15 120 120

59 SALESSE Yannick 14 12 16 17 14 15 16 15 14.88 119 119

60 DUNOGIER HERVE 17 16 19 14 13 11 15 14 14.88 119 119

61 ANOTO Didier 18 13 15 15 17 11 17 13 14.88 119 119

62 LEBRUN Philippe 15 11 12 17 16 16 17 14 14.75 118 118

63 DEHEC Alexandre 19 20 12 14 17 12 16 8 14.75 118 118

64 GOESSEL CHRISTOPHE 15 16 18 14 13 13 15 12 14.5 116 116

65 GENARD Sébastien 12 12 16 17 17 17 13 12 14.5 116 116

66 SOUILLARD Carl 18 15 10 18 16 15 12 10 14.25 114 114

67 DEVAINE Martial 17 14 11 15 14 14 18 10 14.13 113 113

68 MONTMOULINEIX Fabrice 14 13 14 17 19 11 15 9 14 112 112

69 BENET Paul 14 13 18 14 15 13 13 11 13.88 111 111

70 MONTAGNE Laurent 19 9 19 8 14 10 17 14 13.75 110 110

71 VERHILLE Arnaud 15 14 13 15 14 13 14 11 13.63 109 109

72 BESNIER THIERRY 19 13 13 12 10 12 16 11 13.25 106 106

73 SARDOU Jean Luc 17 8 17 15 8 14 15 10 13 104 104

74 CHEVALIER FRANCOIS 17 14 13 13 14 10 10 12 12.88 103 103

75 PIANI Thomas 15 14 13 14 12 11 15 9 12.88 103 103



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
Série 2

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 DIOLE Alexandre 20 17 16 18 18 17 17 18 17.63 141 141

2 BARTHOLUS MAXIME 20 17 17 20 15 12 21 18 17.5 140 140

3 MEUNIER JEAN-PIERRE 19 15 17 13 15 22 18 19 17.25 138 138

4 CAMUS Vincent 16 15 21 19 14 20 17 16 17.25 138 138

5 CAPLIER Emmanuel 18 17 18 20 18 16 16 15 17.25 138 138

6 AURELIO Olivier 19 21 20 19 14 14 17 14 17.25 138 138

7 RELIN Anthony 21 16 17 17 11 17 20 18 17.13 137 137

8 MARIE Emmanuel 20 19 17 14 15 18 19 14 17 136 136

9 IGUINEZ Clément 17 16 16 19 15 15 20 16 16.75 134 134

10 BLASSEL ROMAIN 22 13 13 17 18 17 21 12 16.63 133 133

11 DAUBISSE gilles 16 17 18 16 17 12 17 18 16.38 131 131

12 PLANTE MATHIEU 15 17 19 18 18 17 12 15 16.38 131 131

13 COME FLORENT 21 11 15 17 16 14 20 16 16.25 130 130

14 RAMBAUD STEPHAN 15 18 14 19 16 10 19 18 16.13 129 129

15 FRIGO Sebastien 18 15 14 16 16 17 15 18 16.13 129 129

16 BREDELLE David 13 15 16 16 15 17 18 16 15.75 126 126

17 FAUREAU Samuel 17 13 14 18 14 14 21 15 15.75 126 126

18 FESSARD Max 18 9 16 16 16 16 17 17 15.63 125 125

19 CARROLA Ludovic 17 13 15 17 16 12 18 16 15.5 124 124

20 PILLOTON Matthieu 16 17 13 19 12 15 16 14 15.25 122 122

21 VALENTE Adrien 15 16 14 15 18 14 17 13 15.25 122 122

22 DUBOZ Jerome 17 15 14 15 14 13 18 14 15 120 120

23 COME BENOIT 15 16 15 18 12 14 16 14 15 120 120

24 DESNOS dylan 17 14 17 15 15 14 16 11 14.88 119 119

25 PORCHE KEVIN 12 19 15 14 15 15 19 10 14.88 119 119

26 MORARU Marius 18 20 15 11 16 12 18 9 14.88 119 119



Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
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POINSOT
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27 GODIN David 13 13 15 12 14 18 17 15 14.63 117 117

28 MONOT Fabrice 16 15 14 10 17 10 20 12 14.25 114 114

29 GOUJON Christophe 15 14 14 18 16 16 8 11 14 112 112

30 ESPIAU FREDERIC 14 11 16 13 15 15 18 10 14 112 112

31 GAUTRET BASTIEN 12 13 11 23 12 18 14 9 14 112 112

32 MARIN William 13 13 12 18 13 13 19 10 13.88 111 111

33 PALISSE frederic 14 9 20 16 17 11 15 9 13.88 111 111

34 DUBOIS Mathieu 14 11 15 17 14 10 16 13 13.75 110 110

35 PEROTTINO laurent 17 11 13 15 14 12 14 10 13.25 106 106

36 BACQUEY Bernard 15 12 10 14 16 10 14 14 13.13 105 105

37 MORAIS GOMES Manuel Rodrigo 14 13 12 10 7 10 18 11 11.88 95 95

38 OUVRARD PASCAL 14 14 7 13 13 9 13 11 11.75 94 94

39 SAUSSAYE arnaud 14 12 11 8 14 11 12 8 11.25 90 90

40 MAISONS christophe 13 10 6 4 7 4 14 9 8.38 67 67



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
Série 3

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 BUISSON Dylan 20 15 16 16 16 17 21 18 17.38 139 139

2 GAUTHERIN Yannick 19 19 19 16 18 17 15 16 17.38 139 139

3 GOUILLART Matthieu 19 17 19 15 16 19 16 15 17 136 136

4 BLEAUDY Benoit 19 19 16 17 17 15 19 14 17 136 136

5 SEBBANE Benjamin 17 17 18 14 16 17 18 16 16.63 133 133

6 MARIETTE Corentin 14 16 16 18 19 18 16 15 16.5 132 132

7 PIC Guillaume 20 17 15 15 15 18 15 16 16.38 131 131

8 CARON Arnaud 14 17 14 17 22 14 16 16 16.25 130 130

9 BIDAULT Quentin 18 13 14 14 18 15 19 18 16.13 129 129

10 VIEIRA Graciano 18 15 15 20 15 16 17 13 16.13 129 129

11 TRANCHANT Nicolas 17 16 19 19 12 18 16 12 16.13 129 129

12 BELO ANGELO MARTINS 16 16 18 14 17 15 17 15 16 128 128

13 FRESSIN Jean-François 20 13 14 20 16 15 14 15 15.88 127 127

14 GRANGET Christophe 18 16 15 13 15 15 16 18 15.75 126 126

15 MASSET Thierry 16 15 16 17 15 19 17 11 15.75 126 126

16 LALANDE Jeremy 19 13 16 16 18 16 13 12 15.38 123 123

17 THUIZAT TONY 20 7 14 16 17 18 17 12 15.13 121 121

18 LE MOAN Loic 18 15 16 18 13 11 15 14 15 120 120

19 MERCIER Nicolas 16 17 12 17 17 14 15 11 14.88 119 119

20 SAIDANA Brahim 15 12 15 17 15 18 13 13 14.75 118 118

21 MACHADO Nuno 15 14 17 16 13 14 15 13 14.63 117 117

22 HERBELLOT sebastien 16 14 9 14 18 15 17 13 14.5 116 116

23 COIRIER SAMUEL 17 13 14 14 15 19 14 10 14.5 116 116

24 MARTIN lucas 12 18 12 11 18 15 18 11 14.38 115 115

25 GERVAIS Gabriel 15 12 18 14 14 14 18 10 14.38 115 115

26 CHEVALIER Cédric 13 17 13 11 11 14 19 16 14.25 114 114



Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
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Avec 

barrage

27 SELON Antoine 18 14 8 13 19 9 22 11 14.25 114 114

28 CHEVALIER Laurent 15 8 11 14 20 13 17 15 14.13 113 113

29 COELHO Anthony 14 16 10 17 15 12 18 10 14 112 112

30 CUVILLIER CORANTIN 15 11 20 15 14 12 15 10 14 112 112

31 ROUSSEAU CHRISTOPHE 14 12 17 15 16 15 14 8 13.88 111 111

32 ROUADHI Neji 16 13 16 12 13 8 17 15 13.75 110 110

33 THUGAZ Olivier 13 14 22 16 15 12 8 10 13.75 110 110

34 BLANCHARD Sébastien 11 10 13 16 13 17 14 13 13.38 107 107

35 MARTORANA Guiseppe 18 13 15 14 13 10 15 9 13.38 107 107

36 GUEMAS olivier 13 13 12 15 13 11 15 14 13.25 106 106

37 FRADIN Stephane 12 12 17 14 15 9 16 11 13.25 106 106

38 DAMIENS Philippe 12 11 14 16 15 18 11 9 13.25 106 106

39 COLLIN ARNAUD 12 13 9 16 15 8 17 15 13.13 105 105

40 BERGER Pierre 13 10 16 17 15 15 8 11 13.13 105 105

41 SOUCHET ambroise 13 14 13 15 12 13 16 9 13.13 105 105

42 SPARTA Frederic 16 8 13 10 15 11 15 16 13 104 104

43 BROUTIN eric 17 11 11 10 14 13 16 12 13 104 104

44 GODIN JULIEN 20 13 10 15 14 8 11 11 12.75 102 102

45 DARDENNE STEPHANNE 14 13 15 12 9 14 12 11 12.5 100 100

46 SPITZ Jean Michel 17 12 12 17 12 8 14 8 12.5 100 100

47 GHEZAL Ismael 12 8 22 13 14 8 14 8 12.38 99 99

48 MARIETTE MANUEL 9 10 12 12 12 15 13 13 12 96 96

49 LORET Arnaud 10 12 17 12 14 7 13 11 12 96 96

50 SERENNE JEROME 14 9 14 12 12 9 11 11 11.5 92 92

51 LETELLIER Pascal 14 7 9 12 13 13 12 10 11.25 90 90

52 RESPELIERS CAMILLE 14 7 14 15 10 8 14 8 11.25 90 90

53 LEMETAYER FELIX 15 9 11 12 15 7 13 8 11.25 90 90

54 BONNEAU FREDERIC 14 12 11 13 11 14 9 6 11.25 90 90

55 GILI FRANCOIS 11 13 11 7 11 4 17 12 10.75 86 86

56 BARTHELEMY florian 11 12 11 13 6 15 11 7 10.75 86 86



Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX
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Avec 
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57 GIRAUD JEREMY 4 10 12 11 11 17 13 6 10.5 84 84

58 TESTAS Rodolfe 11 9 7 16 10 8 15 7 10.38 83 83

59 ESPINCHO Pedro 10 8 12 12 8 10 10 11 10.13 81 81

60 LEREFFAIT Alexandre 14 10 12 10 7 10 11 7 10.13 81 81

61 AREF Mehdi 9 8 7 12 11 8 16 8 9.88 79 79

62 DUPONT Matthieu 11 7 10 13 6 5 14 9 9.38 75 75

63 RODRIGUEZ SERGE 13 7 5 12 12 6 11 8 9.25 74 74

64 SURIN xavier 10 7 10 12 10 8 9 8 9.25 74 74

65 WILLI FRANCK 11 6 10 16 14 4 7 5 9.13 73 73

66 ALBRUN Stéphane 13 5 8 8 9 5 9 14 8.88 71 71

67 MASSONNEAU Sylvain 0 0 0 14 12 13 13 0 13 52 52

68 FERRIERE PASCAL 0 0 11 12 7 12 0 0 10.5 42 42



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
Série 4

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 ANGHELONE Dimitri 16 13 7 10 6 4 11 9 9.5 76 76



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
Vétéran

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 MARTEAU Pascal 19 24 18 21 22 15 23 18 20 160 160

2 MARECAUX Pascal 20 18 17 22 15 18 18 16 18 144 144

3 LEGOIS bruno 18 21 16 23 14 18 17 16 17.88 143 143

4 DUCLOS Philippe 17 19 18 19 19 16 19 15 17.75 142 142

5 ALARCON Jean-Pierre 21 16 14 17 16 17 21 18 17.5 140 140

6 BARON Jean Pierre 18 14 15 22 18 17 23 13 17.5 140 140

7 QUESNEL Philippe 17 16 20 18 17 15 18 17 17.25 138 138

8 CERUTTI Gilles 20 18 18 15 17 14 23 13 17.25 138 138

9 CHALIN Thierry 18 20 14 15 18 19 18 15 17.13 137 137

10 LESPIELLE Patrick 20 20 14 19 13 15 17 17 16.88 135 135

11 LEBAUDY Marc 17 20 16 17 18 13 15 18 16.75 134 134

12 MOREIRA Fernand 20 14 18 17 15 17 18 15 16.75 134 134

13 THIBAUT Joël 18 17 19 15 17 15 19 14 16.75 134 134

14 GIMENO BRUNO 13 18 21 16 19 16 12 18 16.63 133 133

15 HOVAGUIMIAN René 17 16 17 18 18 15 17 15 16.63 133 133

16 PLASSARD Denis 21 16 17 16 15 12 17 18 16.5 132 132

17 BRILLAULT Thierry 18 13 19 20 17 15 16 14 16.5 132 132

18 DELIT Yvan 19 15 17 15 17 20 15 13 16.38 131 131

19 CHEVREUIL Jack 14 15 15 16 15 18 17 19 16.13 129 129

20 MOUSSION Joël 17 16 19 15 13 18 15 16 16.13 129 129

21 AVRIL Alain 16 18 19 16 17 9 18 15 16 128 128

22 CHARLES Philippe 16 17 17 18 17 15 14 14 16 128 128

23 FIASCHI Mario 17 19 15 17 13 13 16 17 15.88 127 127

24 STEEL Robbie 18 17 12 17 16 17 16 14 15.88 127 127

25 CHAUVIN PATRICK 18 20 15 11 18 15 17 13 15.88 127 127

26 LALLEMENT Denis 16 16 19 16 18 11 15 15 15.75 126 126



Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

27 BEAUFILS patrick 15 13 14 19 16 12 20 16 15.63 125 125

28 CELLIER Thierry 18 16 13 15 13 19 17 14 15.63 125 125

29 MONTAGNE Christian 20 12 17 19 14 16 16 11 15.63 125 125

30 DUPIN Philippe 14 16 14 17 14 15 17 17 15.5 124 124

31 BOGEY Joel 16 11 15 18 18 13 19 13 15.38 123 123

32 FARGIER Eric 18 15 17 14 15 15 15 12 15.13 121 121

33 LE GUILLOU Hervé 17 16 16 15 19 12 16 10 15.13 121 121

34 DURAND dominique 17 17 18 15 13 11 14 14 14.88 119 119

35 ACHAIBOU Hakim 19 14 14 17 14 13 16 11 14.75 118 118

36 VOLPE SALVATORE 15 17 15 11 17 13 15 14 14.63 117 117

37 CHATEAUNEUF HERVE 21 12 14 16 14 11 21 8 14.63 117 117

38 BOUVET Jean-Luc 15 11 16 15 14 17 14 14 14.5 116 116

39 VOGLINO Yves 14 10 15 19 13 13 17 14 14.38 115 115

40 RODRIGUES Denis 20 13 13 16 9 14 17 13 14.38 115 115

41 FRANCOLON Henri 13 15 18 15 15 13 14 12 14.38 115 115

42 DELBOS Philippe 12 15 12 14 16 14 17 14 14.25 114 114

43 PARMENTIER Hervé 16 13 16 12 15 12 17 13 14.25 114 114

44 BLANC patrick 16 14 13 17 18 13 11 12 14.25 114 114

45 SELLAN Gino 16 14 15 19 9 11 17 12 14.13 113 113

46 MAGDALENO JOSE 14 15 14 14 14 12 16 13 14 112 112

47 CORDEBOEUF Eric 14 12 13 13 15 14 16 14 13.88 111 111

48 DUBOULOZ Philippe 16 18 12 13 11 11 16 14 13.88 111 111

49 LECA Bernard 14 13 11 15 14 13 14 16 13.75 110 110

50 LENORMAND Raphael 15 13 12 19 14 11 13 13 13.75 110 110

51 DESPORTES Christian 17 13 15 12 13 8 13 18 13.63 109 109

52 RECURT JEAN MICHEL 14 15 10 18 13 13 13 13 13.63 109 109

53 LESUEUR Bruno 14 11 16 13 16 12 16 11 13.63 109 109

54 GRAVOUILLE Michel 15 11 15 16 17 11 13 11 13.63 109 109

55 RENUCCI Jean-Christophe 14 10 15 17 17 13 15 8 13.63 109 109

56 BIEUZANT ALAIN 20 11 15 13 12 13 15 9 13.5 108 108



Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

57 FILLON Philippe 15 13 11 16 13 13 13 13 13.38 107 107

58 ARNAUD PIERRE 17 14 11 18 12 9 16 10 13.38 107 107

59 CALABRESSE Giuseppe 13 18 16 15 12 10 15 8 13.38 107 107

60 GOUSSIN Guy 15 14 15 14 15 12 14 8 13.38 107 107

61 barbe denis 12 15 16 11 13 11 15 13 13.25 106 106

62 HENNEQUIN Alain 15 10 16 13 14 13 15 10 13.25 106 106

63 BRETON Didier 14 13 15 17 11 15 11 10 13.25 106 106

64 DUQUE Gilles 14 14 11 16 14 10 14 12 13.13 105 105

65 LAURENT Olivier 15 15 11 14 11 12 12 14 13 104 104

66 DEMONS Thierry 13 13 12 12 17 10 14 11 12.75 102 102

67 PASSAVANT Alain 8 13 13 15 11 16 15 10 12.63 101 101

68 FARCY Marc 17 12 14 10 14 8 11 14 12.5 100 100

69 FERET Serge 13 11 10 11 13 17 14 11 12.5 100 100

70 MAILLOT JOEL 12 9 15 13 17 11 13 10 12.5 100 100

71 CHIAPPE Philippe 14 10 11 15 13 12 09 15 12.38 99 99

72 LAURAIRE Yves 14 13 6 10 13 15 15 12 12.25 98 98

73 BRUHIN Henri 15 11 12 15 12 7 10 15 12.13 97 97

74 CONSTANTIN Thierry 11 14 13 13 13 10 14 9 12.13 97 97

75 LINDEGGER PHILIPPE 16 6 14 10 11 8 18 13 12 96 96

76 NOWAK Richard 13 16 10 15 12 10 12 8 12 96 96

77 MEHRING Eric 13 5 18 12 13 12 16 5 11.75 94 94

78 GARDIE CHRISTOPHE 15 12 10 12 4 9 15 14 11.38 91 91

79 PETIT Jean-Christophe 13 10 10 13 7 9 16 11 11.13 89 89

80 BLONDIN Olivier 10 10 11 12 5 8 16 13 10.63 85 85

81 DESCHAMPS Edouard 13 16 7 10 13 4 13 9 10.63 85 85

82 WILLENS LUC 10 12 9 10 11 6 15 8 10.13 81 81

83 PIANI JEAN CHARLES 11 13 11 11 7 8 9 9 9.88 79 79

84 VIDIL Edouard 14 12 9 13 0 8 14 7 11 77 77

85 VAUCLAIR Florent 11 8 9 10 12 5 9 10 9.25 74 74

86 RAUMAIN Patrick 12 12 7 15 7 9 5 6 9.13 73 73



Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

87 TECHE- MELLON Eric 10 16 6 9 10 4 10 5 8.75 70 70

88 BURSON JOSE 9 4 8 5 7 9 11 8 7.63 61 61

89 BELLATON Michel 0 0 0 17 12 15 14 0 14.5 58 58

90 BOUGON Philippe 17 12 11 13 0 0 0 0 13.25 53 53



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
Club France

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 AUVRET Christophe 17 24 24 22 20 22 21 21 18 19 171 189

2 BARDOU Charles 20 20 19 22 22 21 23 20 18 18.56 167 185

3 DELMAS Matthieu 18 20 21 19 19 21 23 19 20 160 160

4 DI VITTORIO Vincent 20 16 20 19 20 21 21 20 19.63 157 157

5 MORIN Maxime 21 20 21 19 18 18 22 16 19.38 155 155

6 AMESLEK Ibrahim 19 15 23 19 18 20 19 20 19.13 153 153

7 VERGEZ JEAN FRANCOIS 18 20 20 17 21 18 20 19 19.13 153 153

8 GENDREAU Alain 17 21 19 22 20 19 17 18 19.13 153 153

9 AVELLINO Arnaud 18 22 18 19 17 17 22 18 18.88 151 151

10 PERRAULT Richard 14 19 17 22 20 21 19 18 18.75 150 150

11 BARDOU David 21 17 19 20 19 16 19 18 18.63 149 149

12 CLOITRE Jean-Philippe 21 17 18 19 16 21 18 18 18.5 148 148

13 POINSOT Gael 18 17 19 21 21 16 18 18 18.5 148 148

14 NOULET julien 20 19 18 17 17 19 15 19 18 144 144

15 CAMPINS Laurent 20 17 20 21 16 16 18 16 18 144 144

16 CACHAT Guillaume 18 19 19 18 13 21 16 17 17.63 141 141

17 BAZIN Thierry 16 18 21 18 15 16 23 14 17.63 141 141

18 VAZQUEZ Ludovic 17 13 17 15 15 23 20 17 17.13 137 137

19 TRYHOEN Ludovic 19 12 19 16 16 21 19 15 17.13 137 137

20 FECHE Boris 17 16 20 19 17 13 16 15 16.63 133 133

21 CAZAUBIEL Laurent 18 14 21 15 18 16 16 13 16.38 131 131



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
S.VET / MASTER

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 BLASSEL CHRISTIAN 21 19 19 20 15 20 23 17 19.25 154 154

2 LOYEN Jean-Francois 14 20 20 18 14 14 19 13 16.5 132 132

3 BESSIN Lyonel 21 18 17 20 13 11 20 12 16.5 132 132

4 DULARY Alain 14 19 19 19 17 11 20 10 16.13 129 129

5 PEROYS Serge 16 16 15 18 13 20 15 15 16 128 128

6 MARCHERON Alain 20 16 16 15 16 15 15 15 16 128 128

7 MACHU Gerard 17 16 17 15 14 14 14 19 15.75 126 126

8 MANJOT Michel 14 14 17 14 16 19 19 13 15.75 126 126

9 OZIARD Gerard 13 16 14 15 18 12 16 17 15.13 121 121

10 MALLET Jean-Baptiste 14 16 14 17 13 19 17 11 15.13 121 121

11 GRAVOT Alain 15 15 12 19 17 11 18 12 14.88 119 119

12 MALLET Eric 16 15 15 15 15 12 17 10 14.38 115 115

13 GARCIA Serge 17 16 9 16 17 16 13 10 14.25 114 114

14 MOLLA Henri 17 15 10 13 13 12 18 14 14 112 112

15 PETITTA Antoine 15 13 14 13 17 15 12 13 14 112 112

16 MILAN Jean-Pierre 16 13 14 15 14 9 15 12 13.5 108 108

17 DELABARRE ALAIN 16 12 14 12 15 12 13 11 13.13 105 105

18 Larré Larrouy André 16 20 18 15 11 11 10 3 13 104 104

19 QUESNAY Frederic 17 10 10 13 9 13 20 10 12.75 102 102

20 SCHAUGG Richard 14 16 13 11 16 10 14 8 12.75 102 102

21 THIEL Jean-Marie 16 14 13 10 11 9 13 13 12.38 99 99

22 WILKINS joseph 10 14 9 15 14 10 11 12 11.88 95 95

23 LESIEUR Philippe 12 13 10 14 13 10 12 8 11.5 92 92

24 AUGE MICHEL 14 12 9 13 11 10 16 6 11.38 91 91

25 RIO CHRISTIAN 10 11 13 10 12 6 14 8 10.5 84 84

26 MERCIER Pierre 11 10 7 10 10 10 12 13 10.38 83 83



Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

27 LEROY Claude 12 7 12 12 6 10 12 7 9.75 78 78

28 FOUILLET Jean-Paul 9 10 10 13 10 3 13 8 9.5 76 76

29 DURY Jean-Pierre 13 11 8 0 0 6 15 7 10 60 60



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
Série 4 /Dame

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 DIVARET Marine 18 13 18 16 20 20 18 15 17.25 138 138

2 BROUSSIER Pauline 16 17 17 19 14 14 20 16 16.63 133 133

3 BELLANGER Guillaume 15 14 13 20 17 15 19 18 16.38 131 131

4 DULARY Aline 17 17 17 20 19 16 14 11 16.38 131 131

5 TOULOUZE THIBAULT 16 18 17 18 17 16 14 14 16.25 130 130

6 LECONTE Jordan 19 15 18 16 13 11 14 17 15.38 123 123

7 PUISSANT Antoine 17 14 16 15 13 15 21 10 15.13 121 121

8 FAYED Jimmy 12 14 20 13 17 13 16 13 14.75 118 118

9 CLOITRE Christel 14 15 17 14 10 16 19 12 14.63 117 117

10 PARCINEAU Flavien 15 15 16 16 11 8 16 16 14.13 113 113

11 GOUSSARD Adeline 17 14 11 16 16 7 16 14 13.88 111 111

12 ROTH Christiane 14 14 15 15 16 14 10 11 13.63 109 109

13 MUTELET Anne 16 14 11 12 15 15 16 9 13.5 108 108

14 SAUTRE Delphine 13 11 13 14 13 11 16 13 13 104 104

15 BLOT Jane 12 15 12 14 10 14 16 10 12.88 103 103

16 RUSKE Shari 16 12 11 15 13 13 12 10 12.75 102 102

17 MOLNAR Diana 14 12 14 15 15 8 12 11 12.63 101 101

18 TRANCHANT Viktoria 12 18 15 15 8 12 10 11 12.63 101 101

19 DUBERNARD Beatrice 15 11 12 9 14 12 18 9 12.5 100 100

20 SESTINI Simona 15 16 13 10 10 12 12 11 12.38 99 99

21 HERBELIN Rodolphe 15 14 11 11 12 14 11 11 12.38 99 99

22 CASOLARI Sébastien 16 12 10 11 13 10 13 12 12.13 97 97

23 CARLIER Alexandre 17 17 7 15 8 12 10 10 12 96 96

24 FARGIER Florence 13 13 13 13 12 8 12 8 11.5 92 92

25 LORY Edouard 15 13 11 12 10 8 13 8 11.25 90 90

26 LAURENT Claudine 14 11 7 14 10 9 13 9 10.88 87 87



Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

27 THIAM Amedine 12 12 8 15 12 10 11 7 10.88 87 87

28 LAFON sandrine 9 10 12 7 12 14 8 9 10.13 81 81

29 TCHOULKINE MATTEO 7 12 8 7 10 7 10 10 8.88 71 71

30 ROZÉ arnaud 11 5 9 13 7 8 6 2 7.63 61 61

31 BENARD STEPHANE 6 7 7 7 3 10 6 2 6 48 48



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
Cadet / junior

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 LELODET Adrien 21 18 18 18 21 16 15 15 17.75 142 142

2 CLOITRE luc 20 18 13 20 15 18 17 15 17 136 136

3 COTARD Massimo 17 17 17 19 10 17 21 16 16.75 134 134

4 CARON Arthur 18 14 17 18 19 14 19 13 16.5 132 132

5 PETERSEN MIKKEL 21 14 14 21 15 12 18 12 15.88 127 127

6 BAZIN Mattys 18 15 15 19 16 11 12 16 15.25 122 122

7 VERHILLE Louis 19 14 12 16 14 14 20 11 15 120 120

8 DOUARD Johann 16 17 17 16 12 11 12 13 14.25 114 114

9 ROUSSEAU JOCELIN 10 10 13 10 13 12 12 5 10.63 85 85



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
TIREUR

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 BEDET Cédric 23 18 20 20 18 16 21 21 19.63 157 157

2 HAVART Bastien 23 20 18 21 14 18 21 18 19.13 153 153

3 HAVART Bruno 19 15 15 17 18 18 20 21 17.88 143 143

4 TRANCHANT Benjamin 20 13 16 22 19 18 21 14 17.88 143 143

5 JABBOUR Antoine 17 19 17 18 14 16 19 15 16.88 135 135

6 GOUEFFON Jean Luc 16 14 16 19 14 16 21 13 16.13 129 129

7 AUCLAIR Guillaume 19 14 17 18 15 15 15 14 15.88 127 127

8 L'HERBIER Louis Arnaud 16 15 14 19 18 12 18 12 15.5 124 124

9 MACHADO jean-louis 15 18 16 16 9 15 16 14 14.88 119 119

10 EL ALAM DANY 15 14 11 15 11 19 17 8 13.75 110 110

11 VANBERGUE Stephane 17 13 12 16 13 8 15 11 13.13 105 105

12 SEJAAN Jamal 12 14 15 15 14 7 11 13 12.63 101 101



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
Etranger

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 GASPARINI Davide 21 17 21 21 19 18 22 18 19.63 157 157

2 MORI Giacomo 21 18 19 21 18 17 21 19 19.25 154 154

3 TAMAS JERI 18 21 21 19 20 18 21 16 19.25 154 154

4 DE SIEBENTHAL Gilles 20 18 16 18 21 19 17 20 18.63 149 149

5 BORDONI Francesco 16 18 16 20 22 22 19 16 18.63 149 149

6 MERCURI MATTEO 20 19 20 19 20 17 19 15 18.63 149 149

7 CALO Giuseppe 14 16 14 22 17 20 21 20 18 144 144

8 DE FREITAS Eduardo 21 21 17 16 16 16 17 16 17.5 140 140

9 FOCHESATO Lucio 21 15 19 17 15 16 17 19 17.38 139 139

10 FERRER MATEO Antonio 20 17 15 17 17 18 20 13 17.13 137 137

11 DIAZ CARRASCO Fernando 19 17 16 19 16 14 19 16 17 136 136

12 LUGLI Enrico 20 18 18 19 14 16 15 16 17 136 136

13 ROMAN ANGEL José Miguel 17 11 15 17 15 21 19 18 16.63 133 133

14 KADLOK Nandor 18 13 14 19 20 15 16 18 16.63 133 133

15 HOMOKI Lajos 21 13 13 18 14 17 18 17 16.38 131 131

16 FREITAS Paulo 14 15 17 17 18 16 16 17 16.25 130 130

17 TIBOR KISS 14 13 18 16 20 15 19 13 16 128 128

18 VAN DE MERBEL NICO 18 15 16 19 14 15 20 11 16 128 128

19 MARTINELLI DAVIDE 18 12 10 17 13 19 19 13 15.13 121 121

20 DEMIR Andreas 16 16 15 19 21 15 11 7 15 120 120

21 VADDER Christian 19 16 18 14 15 13 11 11 14.63 117 117

22 CALCINARI Andrea 16 11 14 15 16 11 13 15 13.88 111 111

23 BECHERINI STEFANO 12 12 12 11 10 15 12 9 11.63 93 93

24 MEDEIROS JOSé 14 12 9 12 11 7 17 8 11.25 90 90

25 HUISMAN Fréderic 7 4 3 9 9 0 7 4 6.14 43 43



EURO SHOOTING CASH (26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021)
Scratch

Class. Nom / Prénom AUTOSPHERE PERAZZI BLASER LAPORTE
LE 

FOB
SHOOT 

OFF
Champagne 

POINSOT
LA 
SAX

Barrage Moyenne Score
Avec 

barrage

1 DE TOMASI Enrico 22 19 19 20 21 23 20 18 19 18 162 181

2 BOLDRINI Filipo 20 22 18 23 19 21 20 20 17 18.11 163 180

3 DELAPLACE Alexandre 23 23 18 21 21 21 21 16 16 18.22 164 180


